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U-19 Championship
2024/25 14th round, Match #105

Friday, 24.11.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 2°C. Spectators: 90

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

2 : 2

«Zorya» Luhansk

22 Ulihanets Viktor
26 Dykyi Maksym
17 Bilokon Danil
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav (C)
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
24 Korzh Artem
8 Zakharov Bohdan
10 Hryshchenko Maksym
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
15 Danyliuk Maksym

Substitutes
1 Drobot Artur
23 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
5 Vashkeba Yurii
25 Liubchenko Oleh
9 Rybak Vladislav
18 Radzenieks Daniels
16 Boichuk Ihor
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
19 Havrysh Mykola
4 Hordon Yefim
13 Koval Arsenii
21 Stepanov Bohdan

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

1 Kosivskyi Valerii
3 Marynovskyi Artem
4 Andrushko Kyrylo
7 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
8 Vasylets Maksym (C)
9 Kameniev Serhii
11 Striuk Denys
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
17 Rybchak Mykola
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii

Substitutes
16 Nechaiev Kristian
21 Surdov Oleh
5 Tretiak Demian
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
18 Butenko Yehor
19 Dubyna Maksym
20 Ilchenko Oleksandr
24 Yaroshenko Stanislav

Coach
Krupenin Maksym

Referee:
Bondar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Dokuchai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #105
Friday, 24.11.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 2°C. Spectators: 90

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2 : 2 «Zorya» Luhansk
43' 14 Lopatin Nikola

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii 46'

51' 7 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

58' 8 Vasylets Maksym
17 Bilokon Danil
13 Koval Arsenii 60'

11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
18 Radzenieks Daniels 60'

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii 64'

64' 4 Andrushko Kyrylo

70' 15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr

13 Koval Arsenii 73'

24 Korzh Artem
9 Rybak Vladislav 74'

10 Hryshchenko Maksym
23 Cherchukan Sviatoslav 74'

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii 87'

88' 9 Kameniev Serhii
24 Yaroshenko Stanislav

88' 14 Lopatin Nikola
20 Ilchenko Oleksandr

90+1' 11 Striuk Denys

90+4' 7 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


